
Singles, Diamond, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize

1 Schaden Samantha A. 24 975 Baltimore, MD 1st Handicap Trophy
2 Edwards Denise Y. 6 882 Brandywine, MD $120.00
3 Jenkins-Baynham Amanda J. 10 878 Centreville, MD 2nd Handicap
4 Simpson Michelle D. 38 873 Severn, MD 5th Handicap
5 Ford Yvette  133 859 Baltimore, MD $60.00
6 Holder Doris  80 850 Galena, MD 3rd Handicap
7 Ariola-Johnson Katrina  169 839 Ellicott City, MD 6th Handicap
8 McDougald Alandra T. 198 832 Baltimore, MD $40.00
9 Pereira Karla L. 137 821 Alexandria, VA
9 Rayman Kaitlyn M. 225 821 Baltimore, MD

11 Carroll Dominique  228 819 Glen Burnie, MD
12 Mackall Lisa A. 235 816 Baltimore, MD
13 Jenkins Carie  7 809 Pasadena, MD
14 Jones Victoria L. 135 800 Baltimore, MD
15 Gill Stephanie J. 21 794 Dundalk, MD
16 Hunter Erica A. 238 792 Brunswick, MD
16 Jefferson Alfreda Y. 3 792 Upper Marlboro, MD
18 Yu Lauren M. 132 791 Elkridge, MD
19 Snowden Catrina T. 14 786 Waldorf, MD
20 Philips Marquita  83 785 Baltimore, MD
21 Burr Charlotte L. 138 781 Havre De Grace, MD
22 Snowden Cayla T. 15 777 WALDORF, MD
23 Williams Tremayne T. 12 774 Baltimore, MD
24 Davis Justice S. 88 772 Odenton, MD
24 Bell Veronica M. 130 772 Upper Marlboro, MD
26 Phelps Barbara E. 4 765 Glen Burnie, MD
27 Mc Gainey Jordan A. 22 764 Baltimore, MD
28 Cronin Beverly  39 762 Bowie, MD
28 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J. 84 762 Aberdeen, MD
30 Taylor Ashley S. 99 752 Forest Hill, MD
31 Howard Andrea T. 59 751 Baltimore, MD
32 Burke Holly J. 2 749 Baltimore, MD
33 Jefferson Quintina R. 237 743 Bowie, MD
34 Landon Julie M. 232 741 Baltimore, MD
35 Dickerson DeCola D. 16 738 Millersville, MD
36 Wiles Kelli E. 102 737 Catonsville, MD
37 Keyser Anna R. 143 735 Ellicott City, MD
37 Smith Gail C. 34 735 Odenton, MD
39 Knight Jessica M. 77 726 Glen Burnie, MD
40 Sharp Mabel G. 185 720 cheltenham, MD
41 Kochan Melissa E. 108 716 Ellicott City, MD
41 Colbert Stephanie D. 134 716 Elkridge, MD
43 Fajimolu Sharonda  164 715 Baltimore, MD
44 Mc Gowan Tiffany D. 162 712 Baltimore, MD
45 Jones Pamela J. 144 708 Owings Mills, MD
46 Voelkel Lauren V. 167 701 joppa, MD
46 Dillahunt Crystal D. 129 701 Upper Marlboro, MD
48 Powell Racquel A. 204 693 Baltimore, MD
49 Peoples Carolyn V. 186 689 Clinton, MD
50 Dean Patrice  231 687 Baltimore, MD
51 Martin Duchess E. 17 677 Severn, MD
52 Monroe Tontalia S. 188 674 Baltimore, MD

Maryland State USBC
Final Standings

16th Annual Ladies SinglesTournament,  event only
Sorted By Event, Division



53 Wright Luanne M. 5 666 Gambrills, MD
54 Taylor Sharon D. 233 660 Frederick, MD
55 Sellers Jenna M. 23 657 Westminster, MD
56 Holley Raisa M. 19 648 Edgewood, MD
57 Letscher Rachael E. 41 629 Havre De Grace, MD
58 Holland Patricia A. 123 628 Owings Mills, MD
59 Diehl Sharon  139 622 Sparrows Point, MD
60 Lane-Brown Cheryl D. 180 619 Baltimore, MD
61 Jefferson Latischa H. 203 615 Baltimore, MD

Singles, Diamond, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize

1 Schaden Samantha A. 24 975 0 Baltimore, MD $300.00 Trophy
2 Jenkins-Baynham Amanda J. 10 964 86 Centreville, MD $150.00
3 Holder Doris  80 954 104 Galena, MD $123.00
4 Mackall Lisa A. 235 924 108 Baltimore, MD $100.00
5 Simpson Michelle D. 38 919 46 Severn, MD $85.00
6 Ariola-Johnson Katrina  169 914 75 Ellicott City, MD $70.00
7 Burr Charlotte L. 138 910 129 Havre De Grace, MD $50.00
8 Phelps Barbara E. 4 905 140 Glen Burnie, MD
9 McDougald Alandra T. 198 904 72 Baltimore, MD

10 Jenkins Carie  7 902 93 Pasadena, MD
11 Edwards Denise Y. 6 900 18 Brandywine, MD
12 Carroll Dominique  228 898 79 Glen Burnie, MD
12 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J. 84 898 136 Aberdeen, MD
14 Philips Marquita  83 896 111 Baltimore, MD
14 Jefferson Alfreda Y. 3 896 104 Upper Marlboro, MD
16 Yu Lauren M. 132 895 104 Elkridge, MD
17 Williams Tremayne T. 12 892 118 Baltimore, MD
18 Cronin Beverly  39 880 118 Bowie, MD
19 Ford Yvette  133 869 10 Baltimore, MD
20 Wiles Kelli E. 102 866 129 Catonsville, MD
21 Hunter Erica A. 238 864 72 Brunswick, MD
22 Pereira Karla L. 137 857 36 Alexandria, VA
23 Knight Jessica M. 77 855 129 Glen Burnie, MD
24 Fajimolu Sharonda  164 851 136 Baltimore, MD
24 Howard Andrea T. 59 851 100 Baltimore, MD
26 Burke Holly J. 2 849 100 Baltimore, MD
27 Sharp Mabel G. 185 846 126 cheltenham, MD
28 Gill Stephanie J. 21 844 50 Dundalk, MD
29 Smith Gail C. 34 843 108 Odenton, MD
30 Taylor Ashley S. 99 842 90 Forest Hill, MD
31 Kochan Melissa E. 108 838 122 Ellicott City, MD
32 Powell Racquel A. 204 833 140 Baltimore, MD
33 Keyser Anna R. 143 832 97 Ellicott City, MD
34 Peoples Carolyn V. 186 822 133 Clinton, MD
34 Snowden Catrina T. 14 822 36 Waldorf, MD
36 Jones Victoria L. 135 821 21 Baltimore, MD
36 Rayman Kaitlyn M. 225 821 0 Baltimore, MD
38 Dickerson DeCola D. 16 817 79 Millersville, MD
39 Dean Patrice  231 816 129 Baltimore, MD
40 Martin Duchess E. 17 813 136 Severn, MD
41 Mc Gowan Tiffany D. 162 812 100 Baltimore, MD
41 Voelkel Lauren V. 167 812 111 joppa, MD
43 Colbert Stephanie D. 134 809 93 Elkridge, MD
43 Dillahunt Crystal D. 129 809 108 Upper Marlboro, MD
45 Davis Justice S. 88 808 36 Odenton, MD
46 Bell Veronica M. 130 800 28 Upper Marlboro, MD
47 Taylor Sharon D. 233 793 133 Frederick, MD
48 Sellers Jenna M. 23 786 129 Westminster, MD
49 Holley Raisa M. 19 784 136 Edgewood, MD



49 Snowden Cayla T. 15 784 7 WALDORF, MD
51 Monroe Tontalia S. 188 782 108 Baltimore, MD
52 Jefferson Quintina R. 237 779 36 Bowie, MD
53 Jones Pamela J. 144 776 68 Owings Mills, MD
54 Landon Julie M. 232 773 32 Baltimore, MD
55 Mc Gainey Jordan A. 22 764 0 Baltimore, MD
56 Wright Luanne M. 5 763 97 Gambrills, MD
57 Holland Patricia A. 123 761 133 Owings Mills, MD
58 Jefferson Latischa H. 203 737 122 Baltimore, MD
59 Letscher Rachael E. 41 733 104 Havre De Grace, MD
60 Lane-Brown Cheryl D. 180 687 68 Baltimore, MD
61 Diehl Sharon  139 676 54 Sparrows Point, MD

Singles, Ruby, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize

1 Heath Lori D. 103 826 Laurel, MD 1st Handicap Trophy
2 Chapple Denia L. 210 774 Baltimore, MD $175.00
3 Latorre Sonia  79 770 Annapolis, MD 4th Handicap
4 Fleet Shawnette R. 213 768 Baltimore, MD 3rd Handicap
5 Walker Roslyn E. 60 766 Baltimore, MD $85.00
6 Patrick Michaella E. 96 765 Port Deposit, MD 8th Handicap
7 McDonald Renee C. 40 760 Woodstock, MD $50.00
8 Orihuela Raeanne  57 748 Taneytown, MD
9 Bracey Lillian M. 211 744 Baltimore, MD

10 Jackson Christine  25 723 Gambrills, MD
11 Mc Cannon Brenda L. 150 721 Belcamp, MD
12 Richardson Sharon  208 719 Baltimore, MD
13 Nicholas Yuppy  74 716 Gambrills, MD
14 Talley Erica L. 53 713 Martinsburg, WV
15 Riffey Leslie A. 140 708 Baltimore, MD
16 Baker Lisa M. 48 706 Knoxville, MD
17 Richardson Lynn R. 223 703 Baltimore, MD
18 Barnett Sheryl A. 122 702 Edgewood, MD
19 Perry Tawana R. 207 698 Baltinore, MD
20 Mattfeld Darlene A. 82 696 Airville, PA
20 Lee Robin N. 220 696 Baltimore, MD
22 Bylsma Shelby L. 1 694 Odenton, MD
23 Irby La'Shawna D. 174 690 Windsor Mill, MD
24 Pasternak Kathy M. 114 688 Halethorpe, MD
25 Knight Keva  227 687 Bowie, MD
26 Plummer Marie  89 685 Aberdeen, MD
27 Riggins Christen D. 62 681 Upper Marlboro, MD
27 Hill Denita  86 681 Stewartstown, PA
29 Tennant Peggy L. 37 678 Bowie, MD
30 Pine Stacy L. 157 670 Bel Air, MD
30 Morgan Cynthia V. 107 670 Davidsonville, MD
32 Mc Crae Shelly R. 215 668 Columbia, MD
33 Johnson Jasmine N. 153 667 Laurel, MD
34 Lemon Kimberly R. 18 665 Baltimore, MD
35 Dymond Blanche M. 184 661 Millersville, MD
36 Hall Heather A. 177 658 Aberdeen, MD
37 Harcum Yvette M. 11 655 Randallstown, MD
38 Jones Brenda L. 136 654 Baltimore, MD
38 Christy Fay D. 119 654 Aberdeen, MD
40 White Pua  158 653 Ellicott City, MD
40 Willingham Cindy L. 56 653 Westminster, MD
42 Heard Janine  66 649 white plains , MD
43 Freeman Danielle T. 165 647 Gwynn Oak, MD
44 Hawkins Vickie R. 90 645 Aberdeen, MD
45 Montrose Dolsen R. 216 643 Severna Park, MD
46 Neil Janet G. 58 641 Westminster, MD



47 Harris Brenda R. 190 640 Churchville, MD
47 Button Melissa M. 189 640 Jarrettsville, MD
49 Gibson Shanel R. 168 639 Middle River, MD
50 Glaspie Marcia  13 638 lanham, MD
51 Blake Kristi L. 81 635 Joppa, MD
52 White Denise C. 206 634 Rosedale, MD
53 Osiadacz Samantha  155 633 Glen Burnie, MD
53 Colding Tina L. 8 633 Laurel, MD
55 Greene-Nowden Laverne  9 623 Bowie, MD
55 Courtney Ginny  116 623 Abingdon, MD
57 Porter Laura  175 619 Parkville, MD
57 Lane Tina  179 619 Baltimore, MD
59 Lomax Cynthia A. 61 618 Capitol Heights, MD
60 Ramseur Connie L. 145 614 Prince Frederick, MD
61 Padilla Madonna  193 607 Parkville, MD
62 Collins Mona J. 31 606 Odenton, MD
63 Beall Cindy M. 78 605 Glen Burnie, MD
63 AbernathyClark Patricia  161 605
63 Boyce Jeannetta  205 605 Baltimore, MD
66 Flowers Joyce M. 64 604 Mitchellville, MD
67 Bernis Catherine  75 602 Severn, MD
68 Smothers Sharon L. 124 600 Aberdeen, MD
69 Pryor (Tucker) Darcela D. 142 597 Columbia, MD
70 Postley Janey L. 76 593 Baltimore, MD
71 Hoppe Deborah M. 26 591 Bowie, MD
72 James Barbara A. 101 589 Laurel, MD
73 Himbry Vernetta R. 214 579 Windsor Mill, MD
74 Carraway Jamia R. 68 574 Capital Heights, MD
75 Foster Juanita  93 572 Elkton, MD
75 Wheatley Joyce A. 30 572 Crofton, MD
77 Hartman Pamela J. 117 571 Baltimore, MD
78 Mc Dougald Glynda L. 199 569 Baltimore, MD
79 Payne Shayla  181 566 Aberdeen, MD
80 Ariola-Johnson Jenna  166 563 Ellicott City, MD
81 Turley Anita  156 549 Huntingtown, MD
82 Mitchell Iris L. 121 526 Randallstown, MD
83 Pride Joy L. 109 524 Baltimore, MD
84 Dirton Patricia M. 160 522 Baltimore, MD
85 Cofield Melaine L. 29 519 Millersville, MD
85 Aylor Maria T. 46 519 Frederick, MD

Singles, Ruby, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize

1 Heath Lori D. 103 998 172 Laurel, MD $380.00 Trophy
2 Bracey Lillian M. 211 992 248 Baltimore, MD $200.00
3 Fleet Shawnette R. 213 958 190 Baltimore, MD $143.00
4 Latorre Sonia  79 946 176 Annapolis, MD $130.00
5 Orihuela Raeanne  57 938 190 Taneytown, MD $110.00
6 Barnett Sheryl A. 122 936 234 Edgewood, MD $90.00
7 Chapple Denia L. 210 932 158 Baltimore, MD 1st Scratch
8 Patrick Michaella E. 96 930 165 Port Deposit, MD $75.00
9 Walker Roslyn E. 60 928 162 Baltimore, MD 2nd Scratch

10 Pasternak Kathy M. 114 922 234 Halethorpe, MD $60.00
11 McDonald Renee C. 40 918 158 Woodstock, MD 3rd Scratch
12 Mc Crae Shelly R. 215 916 248 Columbia, MD $50.00
13 Pine Stacy L. 157 914 244 Bel Air, MD
14 Knight Keva  227 913 226 Bowie, MD
14 Irby La'Shawna D. 174 913 223 Windsor Mill, MD
16 Mc Cannon Brenda L. 150 911 190 Belcamp, MD
17 Plummer Marie  89 908 223 Aberdeen, MD
18 Talley Erica L. 53 907 194 Martinsburg, WV



18 Riggins Christen D. 62 907 226 Upper Marlboro, MD
20 Jackson Christine  25 899 176 Gambrills, MD
21 Nicholas Yuppy  74 896 180 Gambrills, MD
22 Riffey Leslie A. 140 895 187 Baltimore, MD
22 Dymond Blanche M. 184 895 234 Millersville, MD
24 Mattfeld Darlene A. 82 890 194 Airville, PA
25 Perry Tawana R. 207 888 190 Baltinore, MD
25 Richardson Sharon  208 888 169 Baltimore, MD
27 Willingham Cindy L. 56 883 230 Westminster, MD
28 Baker Lisa M. 48 882 176 Knoxville, MD
29 Button Melissa M. 189 881 241 Jarrettsville, MD
30 Hill Denita  86 871 190 Stewartstown, PA
30 Hawkins Vickie R. 90 871 226 Aberdeen, MD
32 Lemon Kimberly R. 18 870 205 Baltimore, MD
32 Hall Heather A. 177 870 212 Aberdeen, MD
34 Jones Brenda L. 136 866 212 Baltimore, MD
35 Richardson Lynn R. 223 865 162 Baltimore, MD
36 Lee Robin N. 220 861 165 Baltimore, MD
36 Glaspie Marcia  13 861 223 lanham, MD
36 Johnson Jasmine N. 153 861 194 Laurel, MD
39 Harcum Yvette M. 11 860 205 Randallstown, MD
40 Tennant Peggy L. 37 858 180 Bowie, MD
41 Lomax Cynthia A. 61 855 237 Capitol Heights, MD
42 Collins Mona J. 31 854 248 Odenton, MD
43 Ramseur Connie L. 145 851 237 Prince Frederick, MD
44 Flowers Joyce M. 64 848 244 Mitchellville, MD
44 Christy Fay D. 119 848 194 Aberdeen, MD
46 Montrose Dolsen R. 216 844 201 Severna Park, MD
47 White Denise C. 206 842 208 Rosedale, MD
48 Bylsma Shelby L. 1 841 147 Odenton, MD
49 Porter Laura  175 838 219 Parkville, MD
50 Gibson Shanel R. 168 837 198 Middle River, MD
51 Postley Janey L. 76 834 241 Baltimore, MD
52 Padilla Madonna  193 833 226 Parkville, MD
53 Bernis Catherine  75 832 230 Severn, MD
54 Harris Brenda R. 190 830 190 Churchville, MD
55 Neil Janet G. 58 828 187 Westminster, MD
55 Courtney Ginny  116 828 205 Abingdon, MD
57 Freeman Danielle T. 165 827 180 Gwynn Oak, MD
58 Smothers Sharon L. 124 823 223 Aberdeen, MD
59 Morgan Cynthia V. 107 821 151 Davidsonville, MD
60 Beall Cindy M. 78 817 212 Glen Burnie, MD
60 AbernathyClark Patricia  161 817 212
62 Foster Juanita  93 816 244 Elkton, MD
63 White Pua  158 815 162 Ellicott City, MD
64 Heard Janine  66 814 165 white plains , MD
65 Ariola-Johnson Jenna  166 811 248 Ellicott City, MD
66 Aylor Maria T. 46 810 291 Frederick, MD
67 Pryor (Tucker) Darcela D. 142 809 212 Columbia, MD
68 Colding Tina L. 8 805 172 Laurel, MD
69 Osiadacz Samantha  155 802 169 Glen Burnie, MD
70 Blake Kristi L. 81 800 165 Joppa, MD
70 Carraway Jamia R. 68 800 226 Capital Heights, MD
72 Boyce Jeannetta  205 799 194 Baltimore, MD
72 Lane Tina  179 799 180 Baltimore, MD
74 Greene-Nowden Laverne  9 795 172 Bowie, MD
75 Hoppe Deborah M. 26 792 201 Bowie, MD
76 Mc Dougald Glynda L. 199 785 216 Baltimore, MD
77 Turley Anita  156 775 226 Huntingtown, MD
78 Himbry Vernetta R. 214 773 194 Windsor Mill, MD



79 Pride Joy L. 109 768 244 Baltimore, MD
80 Payne Shayla  181 767 201 Aberdeen, MD
81 James Barbara A. 101 765 176 Laurel, MD
82 Cofield Melaine L. 29 763 244 Millersville, MD
83 Wheatley Joyce A. 30 759 187 Crofton, MD
84 Mitchell Iris L. 121 745 219 Randallstown, MD
85 Hartman Pamela J. 117 740 169 Baltimore, MD
86 Dirton Patricia M. 160 723 201 Baltimore, MD

Singles, Sapphire, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize

1 Streets Tracy A. 94 712 Elkton, MD 1st Handicap Trophy
2 Hunter Renee L. 71 691 Fort Washington, MD 2nd Handicap
3 Garrett Kamala  154 658 Upper Marlboro, MD $135.00
4 Carpenter Tarryn E. 163 639 columbia, MD 6th Handicap
5 Carrasco Maritza  55 636 germantown, MD $65.00
6 Mooring Rachael R. 218 626 Baltimore, MD $38.00
7 Thacker Jazmine A. 98 625 Aberdeen, MD
8 Miller Wondra F. 65 608 Brandywine, MD
9 Mathena Tammy L. 106 605 Baltimore, MD

10 Milleker Robin L. 115 603 Harmans, MD
11 Parran Jacquline  70 602 greenbelt, MD
12 Urquahart Felicia T. 170 598 Baltimore, MD
13 Swauger Dianne  100 596 North East, MD
14 White Leslie V. 69 594 washington, DC
15 Riley Lynn D. 42 587 Hurlock, MD
15 Abend Kimberlee  49 587 New Windsor, MD
17 Wright Karolyn E. 209 585 Pikesville, MD
18 Jeter Wanda J. 183 582 Severn, MD
19 Brown Deborah A. 148 580 Columbia, MD
20 Mims Mikael S. 63 578 Upper Marlboro, MD
21 Bauer Anne  194 577 Baltimore, MD
22 Nelson Kimberly  120 571 Aberdeen, MD
22 Casper Marcella J. 221 571 Mt Airy, MD
24 Martin Theresa R. 182 570 Hanover, MD
25 Cordes Suzanne  36 564 Crownsville, MD
25 Liske Charlene L. 104 564 Delta, PA
27 Quinton Mikayla C. 146 559 Bel Air, MD
28 Murphy Ragin Marion E. 149 558 Hanover, PA
29 Lynch Keisha  131 557 Bowie, MD
30 Lewis Marsha S. 219 555 Gwynn Oak, MD
31 Davis Ashlee  178 549 baltimore, MD
32 Routh-Smith Natasha T. 172 546 Baltimore, MD
33 Chase Bernice J. 147 545 Reisterstown, MD
34 Evans Ann C. 141 544 Severn, MD
35 Williams P. Terry  87 542 Baltimore, MD
36 Heath Claire E. 91 539 Jarrettsville, MD
37 Poling Melissa A. 27 536 Glen Burnie, MD
38 Prioleau Hazel D. 191 534 Maryland, MD
39 Taylor Candace R. 187 533 Conowingo, MD
40 Richards Dean  234 531 Laurel, MD
40 Beacham Christina R. 47 531 Westminster, MD
42 McAfee Cheryl A. 73 528 Capitol Heights, MD
43 Moore Yvonne K. 217 527 Randallstown, MD
44 Cartrette Laura E. 230 525 Baltimore, MD
44 James Annette  201 525 Baltimore, MD
46 Jenkins Sharon E. 72 520 Berwyn Heights, MD
47 Bauer Fran  192 516 Perry Hall, MD
48 Mead (Randle) Dottie H. 33 513 Glen Burnie, MD
48 Patrick Ella D. 95 513 Port Deposit, MD
50 Queen Kesha R. 229 511 Columbia, MD



51 Fletcher Rhonda S. 45 507 Hurlock, MD
52 Schackert Evette J. 222 506 Baltimore, MD
53 Hilliard Latonya  67 503 District Heights, MD
54 Purser Carla  224 493 Aberdeen, MD
55 Slezak Constance A. 28 491 Jessup, MD
56 Rivers Mildred P. 32 479 Odenton, MD
57 Coonan Linda L. 151 472 Abingdon, MD
58 Hoffman Joan L. 44 458 Hurlock, MD
59 Dorsey Sharon V. 226 457 Severn, MD
60 Carter Teri L. 92 452 Conowingo, MD
61 Grimes Eqgenia C. 197 446 Aberdeen, MD
62 Logan Karin C. 202 443 Baltimore, MD
63 Fitzgerald Kelly A. 196 421 Baltimore, MD
64 Anderson Marion K. 159 418 Baltimore, MD
65 Hemelt Michelle  97 411 Elkton, MD
66 Mazan Louise M. 152 390 Edgewood, MD

Singles, Sapphire, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Prize

1 Streets Tracy A. 94 964 252 Elkton, MD $320.00 Trophy
2 Hunter Renee L. 71 953 262 Fort Washington, MD $155.00
3 Thacker Jazmine A. 98 945 320 Aberdeen, MD $125.00
4 Quinton Mikayla C. 146 933 374 Bel Air, MD $115.00
5 Evans Ann C. 141 922 378 Severn, MD $100.00
6 Carpenter Tarryn E. 163 919 280 columbia, MD $75.00
7 Mathena Tammy L. 106 914 309 Baltimore, MD $30.00
7 Murphy Ragin Marion E. 149 914 356 Hanover, PA $30.00
9 Garrett Kamala  154 913 255 Upper Marlboro, MD

10 Urquahart Felicia T. 170 907 309 Baltimore, MD
11 Carrasco Maritza  55 906 270 germantown, MD
12 Martin Theresa R. 182 901 331 Hanover, MD
13 Beacham Christina R. 47 898 367 Westminster, MD
14 Mooring Rachael R. 218 888 262 Baltimore, MD
15 Wright Karolyn E. 209 887 302 Pikesville, MD
16 Milleker Robin L. 115 880 277 Harmans, MD
17 Miller Wondra F. 65 874 266 Brandywine, MD
18 Grimes Eqgenia C. 197 870 424 Aberdeen, MD
19 Swauger Dianne  100 869 273 North East, MD
20 Casper Marcella J. 221 866 295 Mt Airy, MD
21 White Leslie V. 69 864 270 washington, DC
22 Purser Carla  224 863 370 Aberdeen, MD
23 Nelson Kimberly  120 862 291 Aberdeen, MD
24 Abend Kimberlee  49 860 273 New Windsor, MD
25 Carter Teri L. 92 858 406 Conowingo, MD
26 Parran Jacquline  70 857 255 greenbelt, MD
26 Taylor Candace R. 187 857 324 Conowingo, MD
28 Riley Lynn D. 42 853 266 Hurlock, MD
29 Heath Claire E. 91 852 313 Jarrettsville, MD
30 Lynch Keisha  131 848 291 Bowie, MD
30 Mims Mikael S. 63 848 270 Upper Marlboro, MD
32 Hemelt Michelle  97 846 435 Elkton, MD
33 Bauer Anne  194 843 266 Baltimore, MD
34 Chase Bernice J. 147 840 295 Reisterstown, MD
34 Patrick Ella D. 95 840 327 Port Deposit, MD
36 Jeter Wanda J. 183 837 255 Severn, MD
37 Brown Deborah A. 148 835 255 Columbia, MD
38 Lewis Marsha S. 219 832 277 Gwynn Oak, MD
39 Routh-Smith Natasha T. 172 830 284 Baltimore, MD
40 Williams P. Terry  87 826 284 Baltimore, MD
41 Rivers Mildred P. 32 824 345 Odenton, MD
42 Cordes Suzanne  36 823 259 Crownsville, MD



43 Slezak Constance A. 28 818 327 Jessup, MD
44 Liske Charlene L. 104 816 252 Delta, PA
44 Cartrette Laura E. 230 816 291 Baltimore, MD
46 Bauer Fran  192 814 298 Perry Hall, MD
47 Schackert Evette J. 222 812 306 Baltimore, MD
48 Davis Ashlee  178 811 262 baltimore, MD
49 James Annette  201 809 284 Baltimore, MD
50 Richards Dean  234 808 277 Laurel, MD
51 Hoffman Joan L. 44 807 349 Hurlock, MD
51 Moore Yvonne K. 217 807 280 Randallstown, MD
53 Poling Melissa A. 27 806 270 Glen Burnie, MD
54 Logan Karin C. 202 803 360 Baltimore, MD
55 Fletcher Rhonda S. 45 802 295 Hurlock, MD
56 Jenkins Sharon E. 72 800 280 Berwyn Heights, MD
57 Dorsey Sharon V. 226 799 342 Severn, MD
58 Prioleau Hazel D. 191 796 262 Maryland, MD
59 McAfee Cheryl A. 73 790 262 Capitol Heights, MD
60 Hilliard Latonya  67 787 284 District Heights, MD
61 Queen Kesha R. 229 784 273 Columbia, MD
62 Mead (Randle) Dottie H. 33 772 259 Glen Burnie, MD
63 Fitzgerald Kelly A. 196 770 349 Baltimore, MD
64 Coonan Linda L. 151 760 288 Abingdon, MD
65 Mazan Louise M. 152 753 363 Edgewood, MD
66 Anderson Marion K. 159 720 302 Baltimore, MD

TOTAL $3,834.00


